DyYynNAapac

CC122

Tandem Asphalt Roller

104

[*without ROPS)

Weights {Ibs)

Max, operating weight
Operating weight {incl. ROPS)
Drum module weight, front/rear

Traction

Speed range (mph)
Vertical oscillation (")
Theor. gradeability (%)

<

Static limear load, front/rear {plil
MNaminal amplitude (in)
Vibration frequency (vpm)
Centrifugal force per drum (ib)
Water tank [gals]

Engine

Model

Type

Rated power, SAE 11995 @ 2 800 rpm, hp
Fued tank capacity (gals)

Hydraulic system
Driving

Vibration

Steering

Service brake
ParkingEmergency brake

Standard equipment

3973
5735
278072955

-6
+10
45

50/63

0.02
348074000
6,120/8,170
42

Dreutz D011 LOZ I
Air coobed Diesel
30

13

Axlal piston pump with variable displacement and serve,
2 radial piston maotors with constant displacement.

Gear pump/mators with constant displacement,

Gear pump with constant displacement.
Hydrestatic in forward and reverse bever,
Failsafe multidisc brake in both drums,

Adjustable seat, Automatic Vibration Contral (AVC), Automatic Water Control [AWC), Electric front drum vibration shutoff, Emergency stop, Filter for sprinkler system,
Filters for sprinkler nozzles, Foldable ROPS, Horn, Hourmeter, Hydraulic pressure checkpalnts, Interlock, Lifting points, Main batery switch, ROPS bar and sear belt,
Rubber mounted operation platform, Spring loaded scrapers, Strainer for water tank, Vibration on/off in F/R lever, Warning lights for brakes, Warning lights for
charging, Warning light for engine oll pressure, Warning light for engine temperature

Find your local dealer at www.dynapac.com
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